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compuserve.com;pamelam @ primenet.com;pdscott @ socrates.berkeley.edu;rlinton @ idirect.com;robertgl
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CN=Eileen Sullivan/O=ARRB
kfitz@prodigy.net

04/01/1998
9:40:05 AM

Re: V|nce Palamara posted artlcles inc. Dealey Plaza UK

R e m e gy m o r———— = —m it e e tim mm g m e m——e m— e — Jmm e e— —— Rp—

" list? | have not received anything before this andthe topic seems interesting.Thank you,Kathlee Fitzgerald-
--------- > From: Vincent M. and Jessica K. Palamara <palamara@telerama.com>> To: mshack@concentric.net>
Cc: Charles Drago <cdrago@rilin.state.ri.us>; Anna Marie Kuhns-Walko<twinpa@wf.net>; Barb Junkkarinen
<Barb_J@Ix.netcom.com>; Barbara LaMonica<74041.1372@compuserve.com>; Bill Adams
<badams@redacted.com>; Bill Drenas<bd63@ne.mediaone.net>; Connie Kritzberg
<CKritzberg@compuserve.com>; DavePerry <dperry2 @flash.net>; David Lifton <dlifton@compuserve.com>;
DeanieRichards <deanie@freenet.akron.oh.us>; Dr. David Mantik <DWMANTIK@aol.com>;Eileen Sullivan
<Eileen_Sullivan@jfk-arrb.gov>; Gary Aguilar<garyag@Ix.netcom.com>; Gary Mack <gmack@jfk.org>; Glenn
Cressy<gtcressy@pacifier.com>; Glenn E. Gearhard <gearhard@primenet.com>; Greglaynes
<jaynes@flash.net>; Howard Platzman <howpl@aol.com>; Jack White<jwjfk@flash.net>; James Lentz
<JALentz@aol.com>; Jamie Sawa<JSAWA@aol.com>; Jan Stevens <jrsjfk@idt.net>;
jfetzer@d.umn.edu;jmnewman@erols.com; Joe Backes <joebackes@aol.com>; Joe
Riley<jnriley@sprintmail.com>; John Kelin <jkelin@rainbow.rmii.com>; JohnMcAdams
<jmcadams@primenet.com>; Kathy Cunningham <kathy@ns1.praxis.net>;Larry Hancock
<74774.1276@compuserve.com>; Lisa Pease <Ipease@netcom.com>;Malcolm Blunt
<Homeoffice@Infogenic.co.uk>; Martha Moyer <mam@comteck.com>;Michael T. Griffith
<mtgriffith@aol.com>; Milicent Cranor<MilicentCranor@compuserve.com>; Pamela McElwain
<pamelam@primenet.com>;Peter Dale Scott, PhD <pdscott@socrates.berkeley.edu>; Ritchie
Linton<rlinton@idirect.com>; robertgl @airmail.net; Roger Feinman<rbfeinman@juno.com>; Roger Peterson
<peterson@garlic.com>; Ron Hepler<rhepler@freeyellow.com>; Ron Redmon
<rredmon@switzerland.k12.in.us>; RussMcLean <rjimcl@dhc.net>; Russell Kent
<r_kent@hotmail.com>;sgalanor@aol.com; Steve & Addie Gerlach <gerlach@crafti.com.au>; SteveBochan
<sbochan@erols.com>; Steve Jones <SGJONES@PTD.net>; Todd WayneVaughan
<74063.3405@compuserve.com>; Wallace Milam <eeyore@ecsis.net>; WaltBrown <KIASJFK@aol.com>;
KFITZ@prodigy.net> Subject: Re: Vince Palamara posted articles inc. Dealey Plaza UK> Date: Wednesday, April
01, 1998 4:38 AM>> Martin:>> We all owe you a debt of gratitude for pointing this out. Also,thanks> for the
comment about my Dealey Plaza UK article. :-)>> Also, can everyone please remove Glenn Gearhard from
your "cc/e-mail"> list after this---he's a nice guy but is NOT interested in appearing onany> research list (He





